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Abby Foster Law Office 
Abby Foster 
PO Box 93942 
Albuquerque, New Mexico 87199 
Telephone: (505) 226-5421  Fax: None 
Email: abby@abbyfosterlaw.com 
 
Advocacy Inc. 
Gini Silva 
6301 4th Street NW Suite 3 
Albuquerque, New Mexico 87107-5860 
Telephone: (505) 266-3166  Fax: (505) 254-2559 
Email: gini@nmadvocacy.org  
 
Benting Crumley Law, LLC 
Tyler Benting 
115 E. Ash Street 
Deming, New Mexico 88030 
Telephone: (575) 546-6300  Fax: (575) 546-4053 
Email: Tyler@bentingcrumleylaw.com  
 
Benting Crumley Law, LLC 
Ashlea Crumley 
115 E. Ash Street 
Deming, New Mexico 88030 
Telephone: (575) 546-6300  Fax: (575) 546-4053 
Email: Ashlea@bentingcrumleylaw.com  
 
Brooke Nowak-Neely, Attorney at Law 
Brooke Nowak-Neely 
PO Box 50234 
Albuquerque, New Mexico 87181-0234 
Telephone: (505) 306-0588  Fax: (505) 212-4080 
Email: brooke@bnnlawfirm.com  
 
Hildebrandt Law Firm 
Corbin Hildebrandt 
2741 Indian School Rd NE 
Albuquerque, New Mexico 87106 
Telephone: (505) 998-6626  Fax: (505) 998-6628 
Email: corbin@hildebrandtlawnm.com  
 
Law Offices of Carlos E. Martinez 
Carlos E. Martinez 
5203 Juan Tabo Blvd, Unit 2D 
Albuquerque, New Mexico 87111 
Telephone: (505) 480-0732  Fax: (505) 375-2542 
Email: carlos@carlosmartinezlaw.com 

Markowski Ruvalcaba Law Firm LLC 
Jessica Insurriaga 
1100 S. Main Street 
Suite 113 
Las Cruces, New Mexico 88005 
Telephone: (575) 523-9052  Fax: None 
Email: ji@lawfirmmr.com 
 
Markowski Ruvalcaba Law Firm LLC 
Theodore Markowski 
1100 S. Main Street 
Suite 113 
Las Cruces, New Mexico 88005 
Telephone: (575) 523-9052  Fax: None 
Email: tr@lawfirmmr.com 
 
Markowski Ruvalcaba Law Firm LLC 
Carlos Ruvalcaba 
1100 S. Main Street 
Suite 113 
Las Cruces, New Mexico 88005 
Telephone: (575) 523-9052  Fax: None 
Email: cr@lawfirmmr.com  
 
Patrick McNertney, Attorney at Law 
Patrick McNertney, Esq. 
703 San Juan De Rio Dr SE 
Rio Rancho, New Mexico 87124 
Telephone: (505) 269-8678  Fax: (505) 891-2562 
Email: patrickmcnertney52@gmail.com  
 
Ruma Law LLC 
Kari Ruma 
12231 Academy Road NE 
Box 301-270 
Albuquerque, New Mexico 87111 
Telephone: (505) 463-6039 
Email: kari@krumalaw.com  
 
Towanda Law Firm 
Kati Coppler 
PO Box 5263 
Santa Fe, New Mexico 87502 
Telephone: (505) 570-5867  Fax: None 
Email: TowandaLawFirm@gmail.com  
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